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Artistic Gymnastic World Cup - Category A Men & Women

pommel horse

seniors
Rank Bib

28
15
14
11
46
29
27
32
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Gymnast

Berki Krisztian
Seligman Robert
Ude Filip

Ikeda Keneth
Bertoncelj Saso
Pozzo Enrico
Kallai Zoltan
Trefilovs Dmitrijs

NOC

HUN
CRO
CRO
CAN
SLO
ITA
HUN
LAT

"

men

Fita Grand Prix Osijek 2010 Osijek Grand Prix 2010 5th - 7th November

Score Try Q

D score E score Pen
6,400 9,325 15,725
6,100 8,750 14,850
5,700 9,100 14,800
6,000 8,625 14,625
6,000 8,450 14,450
5,600 8,650 14,250
5,400 7,950 13,350
5,700 7,625 13,325
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